41000007277

(Re	questor's Name)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Ad	dress)			
(Cit	ty/State/Zip/Phone	e #)		
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL		
(Bu	siness Entity Nan	ne)		
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to	Filing Officer:			

Office Use Only



400285539944

05/10/16--01019--008 **50.00

SECRETARY OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA

2816 MAY 10 PH 12: 45

MAY 12 2016

C. CARROTHERS



501 JOHN JAMES AUDUBON PARKWAY SUITE 300 AMHERST, NEW YORK 14228 T: (716) 688-3800 F: (716) 688-3891 WWW.NFDLAW.COM WRITER'S EMAIL: KSCHAUB@NFDLAW.COM PAUL T. NESPER*
GABŘIEL J. FERBER**
RICHARD F. DIGIACOMO
WILLIAM P. JOHNSON
ROBERT W. GRIMM, JR.
JULIA C. MOMBREA
KRISTEN L. SCHAUB

*Also Member of the New Hampshire Bar **Also Member of the Florida Bar

May 6, 2016

Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Re: Articles of Merger pursuant to Section 605.1025

Dear Sir/Madam:

Enclosed for filing, please find Articles of Merger for North Star Ventures of East Aurora, LLC, a Florida Limited Liability Company who is merging into North Star Sport Horse, LLC, a New York Limited Liability Company. Also enclosed is a check payable to "Florida Department of State" for \$50.00 for the filing fee for this matter. Should you have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to contact our office.

Very truly yours,

NESPAR FERBERADIGIACOMO, IOHNSON & GRIMM/LLP

Bv:

Gabriel J. Fer**bj**er /FL Bar No.: 227692

Enclosures

COVER LETTER

TO:	Amendment Section Division of Corporations				
SUBJ	ECT: North Star Sport Horse, LLC				
БСБС		Name	of Surviving Pa	rty	
The er	nclosed Certificate of Merger and fee	(s) are submit	ted for filing.		
Please	return all correspondence concerning	g this matter t	0:		
Gabrie	el J. Ferber				
	Contact Person				
Nespe	r, Ferber, DiGiacomo, Johnson & Grimm	i, LLP			
	Firm/Company	,			
501 Jo	hn James Audubon Parkway, Suite 300				
	Address				
Amhei	rst, New York 14228				
	City, State and Zip	Code			
gferbe	r@nfdlaw.com				
	E-mail address: (to be used for future	re annual repo	ort notification)	-	
For fu	erther information concerning this ma				
Gabrie	el J. Ferber	at (688-38	300	
	Name of Contact Person		Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number	
	Certified copy (optional) \$30.00				
STREET ADDRESS:		MAILING AD			
Amendment Section		Amendment Section			
Division of Corporations			Division of Corporations		
Clifton Building			P. O. Box 6327		
	Executive Center Circle		Tallahassee, Fl.	. 32314	
Tallah	nassee, FL 32301				

CR2E080 (2/14)

Articles of Merger For Florida Limited Liability Company

with s. 605.1025, Florida Statutes.	o merge the following Florida Limite	ed Liability Company(ies) ii	n accordance	
FIRST: The exact name, form/entity type, and	jurisdiction for each merging party	are as follows:	NA NA	11.70m².
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type	影	i i
North Star Ventures of East Aurora, LLC	Florida	LLC LIOUUC	णुवन स्थान	1.1.
			1.21	ŧ
			意图 5	
				
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity type, a	nd jurisdiction of the surviving part	y are as follows:		
Name	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type		
North Star Sport Horse, LLC	New York	LLC		

THIRD: The merger was approved by each domestic merging entity that is a limited liability company in accordance with ss.605.1021-605.1026; by each other merging entity in accordance with the laws of its jurisdiction; and by each member of such limited liability company who as a result of the merger will have interest holder liability under s.605.1023(1)(b).

<u>FOU</u>	RTH: Please check one of the	boxes that app	ly to surviving e	ntity: (if applicable)			
0	This entity exists before the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the amendment, if any to its public organic record are attached.						
0	This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic filing entity, the public organic record is attached. This entity is created by the merger and is a domestic limited liability limited partnership or a domestic limited liability partnership, its statement of qualification is attached.						
							
This entity is a foreign entity that does not have a certificate of authority to transact business in this state mailing address to which the department may send any process served pursuant to s. 605.0117 and Chap Florida Statutes is:						tate. The napter 48,	
	c/o LuAnn Zureck	c/o LuAnn Zureck					
	250 Delaware Avenue						
	Buffalo, New York 14202						
Note: as the SEVE	II: If other than the date of filing fter the date this document is filler the date this document is filler the date inserted in this block document's effective date on the NTH: Signature(s) for Each Proof Entity/Organization: Star Ventures of East Aurora, LLC	k does not mee e Department of arty:	t the applicable of State's records	of State: Statutory filing requires No. Jacobs	Typed or Printed lame of Individual: Louis M. Jaco	Il not be listed	
North 3	Star Sport Horse, LLC			M. Jacobs		þs, 1	
	l partnerships:	(If no directe Signature of	ors selected, sign a general partne	resident or Officer nature of incorporator, r or authorized person			
	ida Limited Partnerships: Signatures of all general partners						
	orida Limited Partnerships: d Liability Companies:		a general parme				
Fees:	For each Limited Liability Co For each Limited Partnership: For each Other Business Entit	•	\$25.00 \$52.50 \$25.00	For each Corporat For each General I Certified Copy (o	Partnership:	\$35.00 \$25.00 \$30.00	